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Celle
Suhl
Osteland
Rostock
Frankfurt/O.
Collmberg
Géttingen
Schoéppinger Berg
Gera
Hamburg
Hamburg-Ost
Kassel
Wirzburg
Duisburg
Coesfeld
Darmstadt
Essen
Osnabriick
Neustadt
Frankfurt/M.
Erfurt
Wiesbaden
Freiburg
Leer
Goppingen
Munchen
Landshut
Koblenz
Hochsauerland
Bremen
Weiden
Havelland
Braunschweig
Magdeburg
Dortmund
Elmshorn
Nurnberg
Bamberg
Siegerland
Karlsruhe
Oldenburg
Regensburg
Mainz

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 30.06.2025

Fest-
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95 385
95 0
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90 1.142
82 83
100 1.204
88 1.350
90 460
84 85
95 1.056
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90 828
86 0
88 0
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88 0
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Contest 1-6, DARC Fychs-

DLPX, Ata
2.686
4.629
1.147
1.328
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1.395
1.638
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960
549
1.514
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1.251
448
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Total
10.759
10.240

8.281
6.679
4.403
3.562
3.485
2.718
2.436
2.332
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